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FASHIONBIKE CUP VETERAN
    2013

#1 #2
Pos Num. Nome Totale Diff ifferenza R1 R2 R1 R2

1 33 SALLICATI CORRADO 188 0 0 44 50 44 50

2 137 SORRENTINO GENNARO 188 0 0 50 44 50 44

3 65 FIORENTINO GENNARO 134 54 54 36 26 36 36

4 14 BOMBACI GIOVANNI 124 64 10 40 32 30 22

5 174 ZAINO MARCIANO GIUSEPPE 116 72 8 32 18 40 26

6 40 CARRESE DOMENICO 116 72 0 24 30 32 30

7 741 TURCO CARMINE 106 82 10 20 36 26 24

8 149 RAMIREZ MAURIZIO 103 85 3 19 24 28 32

9 8 PICARIELLO MARIO 100 88 3 22 28 22 28

10 10 CAMPANA FELICE 97 91 3 0 40 17 40

11 131 FUSCARINI CIRO 76 112 21 30 22 24 0

12 515 DE FALCO RENATO 74 114 2 18 19 18 19

13 717 MOSCARINO ANTONIO 66 122 8 17 17 15 17

14 957 SCATTINA ALESSANDRO 46 142 20 26 20 x x

15 111 AIELLO GIOVANNI 44 144 2 28 16 0 0

16 229 GIROTTI LUCA 39 149 5 x x 19 20

17 6 BUCCI MANUELO 36 152 3 x x 20 16

18 77 TERZINI GERARDO 34 154 2 x x 16 18

Legenda evento

#1 10/11/2013 Fashionbike CUP I PROVA #2 08/12/2013 Fashionbike CUP II PROVA

Pagina 1/1


